

WWW.YOONSEATERY.CO.ZA



Pizza

Our Pizza base is a large size and is a slow fermented, hand-stretched Sourdough topped with our own Tomato Paste, imported Mozzarella Cheese and only the best local ingredients.

ALTERNATIVE CHEESE OPTION FOR OUR PIZZAS:

A Macadamia Nut-Based Cheese – a lactose-free, vegan, and healthy local option made in White River, offered at no extra cost.

Note: Not suitable for nut allergies.

Try our Macadamia Nut Cream Cheese on the Vegan Pizza!

SEVERE ALLERGIES DISCLAIMER


While we take every precaution, our kitchen handles various allergens, and we cannot guarantee a completely allergen-free environment.


Please inform your waiter if you have any severe allergies.

063 478 6846

info@yoonseatery.co.za

Shop 1, White River Crossing Centre,
Cnr R40 and R357, White River, 1240

 @yoons_eatery_whiteriver

 @yoonseatery


WE ARE A
CASHLESS
FACILITY



FOCACCIA PLAIN WITH OLIVE OIL AND SEA SALT FLAKES R65

FOCACCIA WITH GARLIC, SEA SALT AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE R74

MARGHERITA PIZZA R85

 **VEGETARIAN PIZZA** R145
Baby Spinach, Black Olives, Basil Pesto, Mushroom and Red Onion

PULLED PORK PIZZA R149
Pulled Asian Pork, Peppadews, Feta Cheese and grilled Peppers


CHICKEN HARISSA PIZZA R148
Chicken Harissa, grilled Butternut, Red Onion, Feta Cheese, Pumpkin Seeds

OXTAIL PIZZA R155
Pulled Oxtail, Peppadews, Red Onion

REGINA R135
Tomato Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Hickory Ham and Mushroom

NEAPOLITAN R125
Tomato Base, Mozzarella Cheese topped with fresh Basil

SALAMI ANIPASTA R145
Tomato Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Salami, Artichoke and Green Olives

 **VEGAN PIZZA** R142
Tomato Base, Cashew Cream, Baby Spinach, Olives, Mushroom and Red Onion

SLOW COOKED LAMB PIZZA R156
Mozzarella Cheese, Lamb, Peppadews and Mint Jelly


 **BELLA PIZZA** R150
Flaked Almonds, Olive oil, Mozzarella Cheese, Camembert Cheese, Fig Preserve and Black Cherry

EXTRAS

Avo	R22
Pineapple	R18
Ham	R18
Salami	R24
Parmesan Cheese	R16
Mozzarella Cheese	R28
Feta Cheese	R22
Plant-based Cheese	R28
Anchovies	R22

KIDDIES PIZZAS

**MARGHERITA R85
HAWAIIAN R95**

 **GLUTEN FREE**
pizza base available

 **VEGAN**

 **GLUTEN FREE**

 **VEGETARIAN**

 **CONTAINS NUTS**

P
I
Z
Z
A
N
E
W
M
E
N
U